Durum Wheat: Acreage, Yield, Production, Price, and Value

2009

2010

Planted for all purposes (Acres)
For Grain
Harvested (Acres)
Yield per acre (Bushels)
Production (000 Bushels)
Marketing year average price ($ per Bu) 1/ 2/
Value of production (1,000 Dollars)

125,000

124,000
100.0
12,400
8.64
107,136

80,000

79,000
115.0
9,085

5.50

49,968

1/ Awverage price for the May through April marketing season.
2/ Final price and value for 2010 will be released October, 2011.

Other Wheat: Acreage, Yield, Production,

Price, and Value

2009

2010

Planted for all purposes (Acres)
For Grain
Harvested (Acres)
Yield per acre (Bushels)
Production (000 Bushels)
Marketing year average price ($ per Bu) 1/ 2/
Value of production (1,000 Dollars)

7,000

5,000
85.0
425
542
2,304

9,000

6,000
75.0
450
5.35
2,408

1/ Average price for the May through April marketing season.
2/ Final price and value for 2010 will be released October, 2011.

All Wheat: Acreage, Yield,

Production, Price, and Value

2009

2010

Planted for all purposes (Acres)
For Grain
Harvested (Acres)
Yield per acre (Bushels)
Production (000 Bushels)
Marketing year average price ($ per Bu) 1/ 2/
Value of production (1,000 Dollars)

132,000

129,000
99.4
12,825
8.64
109,440

89,000

85,000
112.2
9,535

5.50

52,376

1/ Average price for the May through April marketing season.
2/ Final price and value for 2010 will be released October, 2011.

Barley: Acreage, Yield, Production, Price, and Value

2009

2010

Planted for all purposes (Acres)
For Grain
Harvested (Acres)
Yield per acre (Bushels)
Production (000 Bushels)
Marketing year average price ($ per Bu) 1/ 2/
Value of production (1,000 Dollars)

48,000

45,000
115.0
5,175

3.74

19,355

45,000

44,000
125.0
5,500

3.80

20,900

1/ Average price for the May through April marketing season.
2/ Final price and value for 2010 will be released October, 2011.



Wheat: Price Changes Following USDA Crop Production Reports 2007-2010

Price 1/ Price Change 2/

Date Prior Closing Day After Week After Day After Week After

Wheatl/ | = - Dollars Per Bushel--------=-=o==-- | e Cents Per Bushel--------
May 2007 5.37 5.42 5.44 +5 +7
Jun 2007 5.80 6.10 6.51 +30 +71
Jul 2007 6.07 6.11 6.01 +4 -6
Aug 2007 6.55 6.50 6.48 -5 -7
Annual 2007 9.00 9.07 8.88 +7 -12
May 2008 9.13 8.96 8.72 -17 -41
Jun 2008 8.46 8.67 9.26 +21 +80
Jul 2008 8.54 8.70 8.39 +16 -15
Aug 2008 8.08 8.10 8.73 +2 +65
Annual 2008 6.70 6.77 5.93 +7 =17
May 2009 6.30 6.34 6.40 +4 +10
Jun 2009 6.73 6.55 6.30 -18 -43
Jul 2009 5.28 5.24 5.37 -4 +9
Aug 2009 4.90 4.94 4.74 +4 -16
Annual 2009 4.24 4.37 441 +13 +17
May 2010 453 4.55 4.40 +2 -13
Jun 2010 3.98 4.03 4.30 +5 +32
Jul 2010 5.02 4.93 5.21 -9 +19
Aug 2010 6.40 6.60 6.40 +20 NC
Annual 2010 6.37 6.28 6.48 -9 +11

1/ Closing cash price for Kansas City #1 hard winter wheat (ordinary protein) - reported by AMS Grain Market News.
2/ The price change is indicated by the difference between the prior closing price and the price for the day or week after each report.
Wheat: Price Changes Following USDA Grain Stocks Reports 2007-2010
Price 1/ Price Change 2/

Date Prior Closing Day After Week After Day After Week After

Wheatl/ | = e Dollars Per Bushel---------------- [ —eeeeen Cents Per Bushel--------
Mar 2007 5.22 5.07 5.19 -15 -3
Jun 2007 6.17 6.05 6.09 -12 -8
Sep 2007 9.00 9.07 8.88 +7 -12
Dec 2007 8.99 9.29 10.00 -56 +101
Mar 2008 10.52 9.95 10.64 -57 +12
Jun 2008 9.20 8.91 8.55 -29 -65
Sep 2008 6.70 6.77 5.93 +7 =77
Dec 2008 6.71 6.15 6.29 -56 -42
Mar 2009 5.72 5.90 6.20 +18 +48
Jun 2009 5.80 5.55 5.27 -25 -53
Sep 2009 4.24 4.37 441 +13 +17
Dec 2009 5.35 5.03 4.75 -32 -60
Mar 2010 4.52 4.34 4.54 -18 +2
Jun 2010 4.13 4.45 4.71 +32 +58
Sep 2010 6.37 6.28 6.48 -9 +11
Dec 2010 7.86 8.00 8.25 +14 +39

1/ Closing cash price for Kansas City #1 hard winter wheat (ordinary protein) - reported by AMS Grain Market News.
2/ The price change is indicated by the difference between the prior closing price and the price for the day or week after each report.
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